
P01.10

  Oferta

SUMINISTRO E INSTALACIÓN DE 2 SAIS EN CGA DEL AEROPUERTO DE PALMA DE
MALLORCA

         35.997,00

presentadas en fase actual 

Título:   

 : :

PMI-61/2024

Num.

Empresa NIFNum
Importe Neto 

(Eur)
Baja de

licitación (%)  Plazo  

1 /

1

2

3

4

5

6

A008002883

B083262329

B091562561

B084129634

B060768512

A060107521

ASEA BROWN BOVERI SA

RIELLO ENERDATA SL

BEXTRON POWER SL

SINERGIA SOLUCIONES SL

SCHNEIDER ELECT IT SP SL

SOCOMEC IBERICA SA

         25.600,00

         11.980,00

         19.450,00

         22.416,00

         24.896,22

         18.820,00

 28,88

 66,72

 45,97

 37,73

 30,84

 47,72

1

 Mes

 Mes

 Mes

 Mes

 Mes

 Días

21/06/2024

Importe Licitado: 

Oferta en 
porcentaje (%)    

Nº de expediente: PMI-61/2024

Fecha Límite: 

Plazo Ejecución:  

(Fase 1)6

1

1

1

1

1

21

 Mes

Ofertas 

Puntuación
Técnica

  -   

  -   

  -   

  -   

  -   

  -   

1


